1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

R90 [N]
CFG.30/30 SH-6 440 2570 1850 3710 300 1700
CFG.30/40 SH-6 320 2280 1750 3490 590 870
CFG.30/45 SH-6 240 2150 1760 3520 190 780
CFG.30/60 SH-6 280 1510 1600 3190 180 850
CFG.40/40 SH-6 320 2280 1750 3490 220 870
CFG.40/45 SH-6 240 2150 1750 3490 390 780
CFG.40/60 SH-6 280 1510 1600 3190 180 850
CFG.45/45 SH-6 240 2150 1760 3520 190 780
CFG.45/60 SH-6 240 1510 1600 3190 180 780
CFG.60/60 SH-6 280 1510 1600 3190 180 850
CFG.
Code Description s1 s2 L B f1 ±0.25 f2 f3 H h1 b1 b2 d d3 d4
C#
[Nm]
423911 CFG.30/30 SH-6 30 30 36 54 35 17.5 17.5 16 8 27 27 8 6.5 12.5 5 32
423912 CFG.30/40 SH-6 30 40 36 64 40 17.5 22.5 16 8 27 37 8 6.5 12.5 5 34
423913 CFG.30/45 SH-6 30 45 36 69 42.5 17.5 25 16 8 27 42 8 6.5 12.5 5 35
423914 CFG.30/60 SH-6 30 60 36 84 50 17.5 32.5 16 8 27 57 8 6.5 12.5 5 38
423921 CFG.40/40 SH-6 40 40 36 74 45 22.5 22.5 16 8 37 37 8 6.5 12.5 5 36
423922 CFG.40/45 SH-6 40 45 36 79 47.5 22.5 25 16 8 37 42 8 6.5 12.5 5 37
423923 CFG.40/60 SH-6 40 60 36 94 55 22.5 32.5 16 8 37 57 8 6.5 12.5 5 40
423931 CFG.45/45 SH-6 45 45 36 84 50 25 25 16 8 42 42 8 6.5 12.5 5 38
423932 CFG.45/60 SH-6 45 60 36 99 57.5 25 32.5 16 8 42 57 8 6.5 12.5 5 41
423941 CFG.60/60 SH-6 60 60 36 114 65 32.5 32.5 16 8 57 57 8 6.5 12.5 5 45
CFG-C33
Code Description s1 s2 L B f1 ±0.25 f2 f3 H h1 b1 b2 d d3 d4
C#
[Nm]